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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

SeaKing District 2

3A Girls Swim and Dive Championships

Results
 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Dist Record: 1:45.81 2018$ Lakeside

Chuen, Su, Mayfield, Carpenter

ST3A1:53.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BLVU1 1:40.74$ ST3A

Kamryn Meskill 12 Cecilia Howard 12

Sophie Segerson 12 Heather White 12

26.09 27.22 22.5324.90

MI2 1:43.57$ ST3A

Clare Watson 11 Gracyn Kehoe 11

Tatum Enge 9 Hope Enge 11

25.54 23.82

LKSD3 1:45.00$ ST3A

Sadye Derstadt 12 Brisa Gao 11

Ella Jablonski 12 Caroline Cancelmo 12

26.09 29.85 24.7124.35

SPST4 1:50.02 ST3A

Megan Lauinger 11 Clare Effgen 10

Grace McGowan 11 Lane Gooding 12

27.99 31.14 23.5227.37

HNA5 1:52.41 ST3A

Maisey Jarrett 11 Clare Weber 10

Ruthie Magnotti 10 Moira Williams 12

36.35 24.13 24.1327.80

ROOS6 1:53.73 ST3A

Lyla Finocchio 11 Elise Torpey 11

Olive Clarke 12 Finley McIntosh 12

29.10 25.81

B - Final

SAMM7 1:53.84 ST3A

Neve Chene 10 Lauren Rich 11

Grace Hanson 12 Emi Reinvik 10

28.54 38.39 27.0719.84

INGL8 1:53.91

Makena Reid 10 Maya Surugiu 9

Iris Huang 11 Anouk Balog 11

30.23 31.28 25.5326.87

BALL9 1:56.09

Maddie Yovanovich 9 Penelope Guist 10

Alyson Chew 12 Mia Onkels 12

27.97 35.11 25.7027.31

GAR10 1:57.94

Sophie Pham 11 Maddie Rivard 12

Kathryn Mertel 10 Galen Gruber 12

27.91 28.93 29.5631.54

INGR11 2:01.14

Emma Ewers 12 Estee Landrum 11

Olivia Kim 12 Posy Taylor 10

32.46 31.71 56.97

LIB12 2:04.20

Kate Clay 12 Raina Jeter 11

Eleanor Briggs 12 Tala Estes 10

31.60 35.27 26.3830.95

 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Dist Record: 1:45.81 2018$ Lakeside

Chuen, Su, Mayfield, Carpenter

ST3A1:53.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BLVU1 1:45.12$ qST3A

Kamryn Meskill 12 Cecilia Howard 12

Sophie Segerson 12 Heather White 12

MI2 1:45.98 qST3A

Clare Watson 11 Gracyn Kehoe 11

Tatum Enge 9 Hope Enge 11

LKSD3 1:47.04 qST3A

Sadye Derstadt 12 Brisa Gao 11

Ella Jablonski 12 Caroline Cancelmo 12

27.00 29.75 25.4024.89

SPST4 1:52.53 qST3A

Megan Lauinger 11 Clare Effgen 10

Grace McGowan 11 Lane Gooding 12

HNA5 1:53.64 qST3A

Maisey Jarrett 11 Clare Weber 10

Ruthie Magnotti 10 Moira Williams 12

29.82 1:00.84 52.6927.41

0.11

ROOS6 1:54.43 q

Lyla Finocchio 11 Elise Torpey 11

Olive Clarke 12 Finley McIntosh 12

30.23 26.09

INGL7 1:54.58 q

Makena Reid 10 Maya Surugiu 9

Iris Huang 11 Anouk Balog 11

BALL8 1:55.63 q

Maddie Yovanovich 9 Penelope Guist 10

Alyson Chew 12 Mia Onkels 12

SAMM9 1:56.18 q

Emi Reinvik 10 Neve Chene 10

Lauren Rich 11 Grace Hanson 12

37.22 1:00.27 55.8029.86

0.11

GAR10 1:58.78 q

Sophie Pham 11 Maddie Rivard 12

Kathryn Mertel 10 Galen Gruber 12

INGR11 2:00.99 q

Emma Ewers 12 Estee Landrum 11

Olivia Kim 12 Posy Taylor 10

LIB12 2:04.11 q

Kate Clay 12 Raina Jeter 11

Eleanor Briggs 12 Tala Estes 10

31.59 41.68 26.7324.11

WS13 2:04.46

Eden O'Donnell 10 Lucy Stahl 12

Lucille Rysemus 12 Evelyn Legge 12

33.24 1:07.49 56.8629.14

0.11

BBLAN14 2:05.01

Ellie Hobart 12 Jocelyn Mitchell 10

Audrey Pigman 12 Stella Na 10

INT15 2:10.86

Chloe Xu 9 Trinity Lee 12

Jennifer Li 12 Keri Thompson 12

33.98 1:16.82 53.9327.03

0.11

FRANK16 2:18.66

Dulcy Schile 9 Jayla Raymond 10

River Washburn 12 Ophelia Richards 10

38.38 35.17 31.7633.35

HIGH17 2:24.36

An Mai 11 Autumn Nguyen 9

Val Faulkner 12 Tracy Taylor 10

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

Dist Record: 1:47.34 2017$ Amy Tang

ST3A1:58.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Alexa McDevitt1 1:48.44 ST3A

25.06 27.03 28.5427.81

BLVU 12Sammy Segerson2 1:53.53 ST3A

26.43 28.66 29.1329.31

BLVU 11Sofia Wyzga3 1:53.79 ST3A

26.96 28.65 28.8429.34

LKSD 12Caroline Cancelmo4 1:54.77 ST3A

27.21 29.15 29.1629.25

HNA 11Ellie Wang5 1:55.43 ST3A

26.93 29.33 29.6829.49

SPST 11Zoe Halffman6 1:57.55 ST3A

27.33 30.00 29.9330.29

B - Final

LKSD  9Eliza Seibert7 1:55.27 ST3A

27.18 29.44 28.9629.69

GAR 12Maddie Rivard8 1:55.33 ST3A

27.06 29.12 29.3129.84

SAMM 10Emi Reinvik9 1:59.02

27.42 30.07 30.9930.54

INGL  9Amelia Pletosu10 2:01.02

27.88 30.89 30.7831.47

BLVU 12Ashley Kwon11 2:01.67

27.86 30.59 31.7231.50

BBLAN 11Alexis Blume12 2:02.20

27.95 31.16 31.1031.99

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

Dist Record: 1:47.34 2017$ Amy Tang

ST3A1:58.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Alexa McDevitt1 1:53.34 qST3A

26.17 28.33 58.84

BLVU 12Sammy Segerson2 1:55.18 qST3A

26.55 29.28 29.5229.83
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

SeaKing District 2

3A Girls Swim and Dive Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#302  Girls 200 Yard Free)

BLVU 11Sofia Wyzga3 1:55.61 qST3A

27.13 29.10 29.5529.83

HNA 11Ellie Wang4 1:56.28 qST3A

27.54 29.27 29.7629.71

LKSD 12Caroline Cancelmo5 1:56.30 qST3A

27.36 29.25 29.9529.74

SPST 11Zoe Halffman6 1:57.95 qST3A

27.35 29.62 30.4830.50

LKSD  9Eliza Seibert7 1:57.98 qST3A

27.93 29.89 29.6630.50

GAR 12Maddie Rivard8 1:58.12 q

27.60 29.64 30.4430.44

SAMM 10Emi Reinvik9 2:00.85 q

28.11 30.70 30.9031.14

INGL  9Amelia Pletosu10 2:01.51 q

27.99 30.87 31.2431.41

BLVU 12Ashley Kwon11 2:01.62 q

28.19 30.81 31.1531.47

BBLAN 11Alexis Blume12 2:02.03 q

28.00 31.05 31.4431.54

MI 12Greta Doroski13 2:03.67

28.40 30.92 32.2332.12

INGL  9Rachel Kinzer14 2:03.86

27.84 31.08 32.2032.74

INGR 12Emma Ewers15 2:04.91

29.77 31.21 32.0631.87

MI 11Reese Hardisty16 2:05.04

27.80 30.96 33.5932.69

LKSD 10Anastasia Parakhina17 2:05.33

29.54 31.90 31.7032.19

LKSD 10Maggie Seibert18 2:05.81

28.77 31.61 32.9032.53

SPST 11Ellie Nightingale19 2:05.93

28.62 31.51 32.9332.87

ROOS 10Greta Ambach20 2:06.96

28.61 32.13 33.1833.04

BALL  9Poliya Fong21 2:07.87

29.04 31.59 33.2234.02

BBLAN 10Cassie Halter22 2:08.89

29.31 32.06 34.3833.14

BLVU  9Nava Modarressi23 2:11.05

29.23 33.19 33.9034.73

MI 9Sophie Lin24 2:11.75

29.40 32.57 35.4234.36

LIB 11Mikayla Phan25 2:13.68

29.75 33.38 35.7434.81

INGR 11Cassidy Murray26 2:13.89

30.43 33.80 34.9034.76

BALL 10Penelope Guist27 2:14.26

30.48 32.87 35.6935.22

ROOS  9Lily Hsi28 2:15.56

29.35 34.11 35.4736.63

HNA 12Kate Beckman29 2:16.46

31.02 34.38 35.5135.55

HNA 11Pepper Ferrari30 2:16.93

30.49 34.08 36.8035.56

HNA 11Juliette Holt31 2:17.91

31.77 34.76 35.3136.07

INGR 10Posy Taylor32 2:20.66

31.27 35.31 37.3636.72

ROOS 12Clara Nickel33 2:23.25

31.36 35.51 38.1938.19

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

Dist Record: 1:59.68 2023$ Piper Enge

ST3A2:12.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BLVU 12Sophie Segerson1 1:59.89 ST3A

25.63 29.89 28.8535.52

MI 11Gracyn Kehoe2 2:01.80 ST3A

26.02 31.92 28.0735.79

BLVU 12Cecilia Howard3 2:04.70 ST3A

27.21 33.16 29.3035.03

LKSD 12Sadye Derstadt4 2:06.69 ST3A

27.89 31.85 29.8137.14

SAMM 10Neve Chene5 2:08.70 ST3A

27.95 31.31 31.0738.37

MI 12CJ Woare6 2:11.04 ST3A

28.43 32.63 30.8739.11

B - Final

LKSD 10Nora McCarthy7 2:05.45 ST3A

26.07 30.26 30.0139.11

BALL  9Maddie Yovanovich8 2:10.78 ST3A

28.04 31.51 31.5139.72

SPST 10Clare Effgen9 2:13.82

28.92 36.32 30.9337.65

BLVU  9Kiki Pfeiffer10 2:13.93

29.25 34.28 30.8039.60

HNA 10Clare Weber11 2:16.02

30.55 37.04 31.1237.31

MI 12Amelia Han12 2:18.52

28.63 34.18 34.0241.69

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

Dist Record: 1:59.68 2023$ Piper Enge

ST3A2:12.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BLVU 12Sophie Segerson1 2:04.67 qST3A

26.72 31.58 30.3136.06

MI 11Gracyn Kehoe2 2:04.78 qST3A

27.14 32.67 28.5136.46

BLVU 12Cecilia Howard3 2:06.18 qST3A

27.76 33.26 29.8835.28

SAMM 10Neve Chene4 2:08.65 qST3A

28.03 31.98 31.1037.54

LKSD 12Sadye Derstadt5 2:09.09 qST3A

28.72 32.20 30.1538.02

MI 12CJ Woare6 2:10.66 qST3A

28.10 32.42 30.5339.61

BALL  9Maddie Yovanovich7 2:10.81 qST3A

28.65 32.87 30.4738.82

LKSD 10Nora McCarthy8 2:13.56 q

28.50 32.56 32.1240.38

BLVU  9Kiki Pfeiffer9 2:15.30 q

29.02 34.53 31.3140.44

SPST 10Clare Effgen10 2:15.70 q

30.10 35.19 31.7238.69

HNA 10Clare Weber11 2:17.30 q

30.39 37.43 31.9037.58

MI 12Amelia Han12 2:17.44 q

29.75 33.92 32.7441.03

LIB 10Aisha Mulder13 2:19.20

30.60 35.23 32.8540.52

HIGH  9Autumn Nguyen14 2:23.48

31.74 37.43 34.0040.31

LKSD  9Chelsea Wong15 2:23.87

29.83 36.92 35.6141.51

BALL 12Mia Onkels16 2:25.07

29.81 37.18 35.3042.78

SPST  9Julia Wise17 2:25.09

30.38 40.05 34.0940.57

WS 10Eden O'Donnell18 2:27.22

31.29 36.93 33.9045.10

HNA 10Claire Hillyer19 2:28.90

33.98 39.16 33.4442.32

MI 12Rachel Garton20 2:31.80

32.61 38.55 35.7644.88

BLVU 10Tina Zheng21 2:35.41

32.33 40.99 36.8745.22

ROOS 12Chloe Mai22 2:38.38

33.99 39.34 37.4747.58

HNACaroline Hooper--- DFS

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

Dist Record: 22.49 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

ST3A24.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BLVU 12Kamryn Meskill1 22.87 ST3A

BLVU 12Heather White2 23.33 ST3A

LKSD 11Brisa Gao3 24.04 ST3A

SPST 12Lane Gooding4 24.11 ST3A

MI 11Hope Enge5 24.52 ST3A

MI 11Meg Dahlin6 24.60 ST3A

B - Final

HNA 12Moira Williams7 24.87

BLVU  9Clairey Wang8 24.95

MI 9Elaine Chen9 24.96

LKSD 12Noli Hall10 25.18
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

SeaKing District 2

3A Girls Swim and Dive Championships

Results
B - Final ...   (#304  Girls 50 Yard Free)

LKSD  9Vansea Barnett11 25.22

LKSD 11Chloe Liu12 25.73

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

Dist Record: 22.49 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

ST3A24.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BLVU 12Heather White1 23.77 qST3A

BLVU 12Kamryn Meskill2 23.84 qST3A

LKSD 11Brisa Gao3 24.24 qST3A

MI 11Meg Dahlin*4 24.58 qST3A

MI 11Hope Enge*4 24.58 qST3A

SPST 12Lane Gooding6 24.59 qST3A

BLVU  9Clairey Wang7 24.95 q

LKSD 12Noli Hall8 25.37 q

LKSD  9Vansea Barnett9 25.38 q

MI 9Elaine Chen10 25.51 q

LKSD 11Chloe Liu11 25.69 q

HNA 12Moira Williams12 25.73 q

LIB 10Anna Chiu13 25.80

ROOS 12Olive Clarke14 25.82

INGL 10Makena Reid15 25.92

SPST  9Lauren Fitzpatrick16 25.99

MI 10Jeanette Zhao17 26.00

INGL 11Iris Huang18 26.11

SPST  9Emilia Crocenzi19 26.17

HNA 11Lilah Huai Hsin Chang20 26.53

INT 12Trinity Lee*21 26.81

BBLAN 12Reese Halffman*21 26.81

INT 12Keri Thompson23 26.89

LIB 10Cosette Dobson24 26.90

BBLAN 12Ellie Hobart25 26.97

EC 12Ella Hizer26 27.40

ROOS 12Lola Poort27 27.41

BLVU 10Domitille Keene28 27.54

WS 12Evelyn Legge29 28.27

HNA  9Claire Mason--- DQ

ROOS 12Finley McIntosh--- DFS

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Dist Record: 458.05 2019$ Brooke Andrews

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

INGL 11Lilian Berrios1 320.70

SAMM 12Elsa Nord2 306.30

MI 9Clare Capasso3 304.55

INGL  9Adalynn Van Winkle4 296.20

INGR 11Finley Springer5 288.35

SAMM 11Maya Shahani6 278.50

MI 11Maya Moncaster7 273.70

LIB 12Maggie Fisher8 271.05

MI 11Audrey Metcalf9 260.50

GAR 11Sunshine Teplitsky10 259.65

LIB 10Kyleigh Smith11 257.20

LKSD 12Akal Solomon12 241.50

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Dist Record: 458.05 2019$ Brooke Andrews

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

INGL 11Lilian Berrios1 252.70 q

SAMM 12Elsa Nord2 229.15 q

MI 9Clare Capasso3 226.50 q

INGR 11Finley Springer4 206.85 q

LIB 12Maggie Fisher5 205.00 q

MI 11Audrey Metcalf6 204.95 q

INGL  9Adalynn Van Winkle7 203.15 q

MI 11Maya Moncaster8 197.15 q

SAMM 11Maya Shahani9 191.85 q

GAR 11Sunshine Teplitsky10 189.65 q

LIB 10Kyleigh Smith11 185.30 q

LKSD 12Akal Solomon12 183.50 q

GAR 10Maggie Huey13 177.05

LKSD 11Isobel Chi14 170.05

BBLAN 12Talia West15 168.50

LKSD  9Isla Wenger16 148.50

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Dist Record: 458.05 2019$ Brooke Andrews

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

INGL 11Lilian Berrios1 167.45 q

MI 9Clare Capasso2 158.50 q

SAMM 12Elsa Nord3 151.80 q

MI 11Audrey Metcalf4 132.70 q

INGR 11Finley Springer5 130.80 q

LIB 12Maggie Fisher6 130.70 q

INGL  9Adalynn Van Winkle7 128.75 q

MI 11Maya Moncaster8 124.25 q

LIB 10Kyleigh Smith9 121.75 q

GAR 11Sunshine Teplitsky10 119.50 q

LKSD 12Akal Solomon11 118.25 q

BBLAN 12Talia West12 112.85 q

SAMM 11Maya Shahani*13 108.40

LKSD 11Isobel Chi*13 108.40

GAR 10Maggie Huey15 107.20

LKSD  9Isla Wenger16 105.15

SAMM 11Annabel Stratton17 103.95

BALL 11London Scott18 103.70

LKSD 12Mac Dennis19 102.30

LIB 12Katie Fisher20 96.50

SAMM 12Braelyn Fox21 89.60

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Dist Record: 53.40 2022$ Ella Jablonski

ST3A59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BLVU 12Kamryn Meskill1 53.37$ ST3A

25.18 28.19

MI 11Clare Watson2 54.32 ST3A

25.39 28.93

GAR 11Sophie Pham3 54.99 ST3A

25.93 29.06

LKSD 12Ella Jablonski4 55.03 ST3A

26.27 28.76

MI 9Tatum Enge5 56.50 ST3A

26.31 30.19

MI 10Emma Nowakowski6 59.30

27.65 31.65

B - Final

LKSD 12Caroline Cancelmo7 57.08 ST3A

27.00 30.08

BLVU  9Bella Wong8 57.56 ST3A

26.83 30.73

HNA 10Rhea Orazem9 59.30

28.04 31.26

MI 11Julia Shang10 1:01.04

27.91 33.13

LKSD 11Chloe Liu11 1:01.70

28.64 33.06

HNA 11Maisey Jarrett12 1:01.73

28.50 33.23

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Dist Record: 53.40 2022$ Ella Jablonski

ST3A59.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Clare Watson1 55.03 qST3A

25.95 29.08

LKSD 12Ella Jablonski2 55.16 qST3A

25.76 29.40

BLVU 12Kamryn Meskill3 56.08 qST3A

26.42 29.66

GAR 11Sophie Pham4 56.13 qST3A

26.72 29.41

MI 9Tatum Enge5 56.39 qST3A

26.45 29.94

MI 10Emma Nowakowski6 58.73 qST3A

27.43 31.30

BLVU  9Bella Wong7 59.00 qST3A

27.69 31.31

LKSD 12Caroline Cancelmo8 59.04 q

28.10 30.94

HNA 10Rhea Orazem*9 59.15 q

27.83 31.32
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Preliminaries ...   (#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

HNA 11Maisey Jarrett*9 59.15 q

27.65 31.50

MI 11Julia Shang11 59.87 q

27.55 32.32

LKSD 11Chloe Liu12 1:00.99 q

28.31 32.68

LKSD 10Anastasia Parakhina13 1:01.08

28.26 32.82

BLVU  9Shine Duffee14 1:01.46

28.49 32.97

BALL 12Alyson Chew15 1:01.56

28.28 33.28

HNA 10Ruthie Magnotti16 1:01.71

29.18 32.53

SPST 10Sam Farrington17 1:02.23

28.90 33.33

HNA 11Delana Irani18 1:02.50

28.41 34.09

INGL 11Anouk Balog19 1:02.66

29.64 33.02

SPST 11Grace McGowan20 1:03.19

30.26 32.93

LIB 10Anna Chiu21 1:03.29

29.01 34.28

INGL 11Iris Huang22 1:03.51

29.08 34.43

INT 12Trinity Lee23 1:04.54

29.59 34.95

BALL 12Mia Onkels24 1:04.62

29.61 35.01

INGR 12Olivia Kim25 1:04.81

30.18 34.63

BLVU 10Mira Pawar26 1:04.94

30.54 34.40

BALL  9Poliya Fong27 1:05.19

31.43 33.76

ROOS 12Olive Clarke28 1:05.27

29.24 36.03

INGL  9Kirsten Hau29 1:05.35

30.15 35.20

LIB 11Mikayla Phan30 1:08.02

32.15 35.87

LIB 12Eleanor Briggs31 1:09.09

32.40 36.69

BALL  9Sienna Johnson32 1:14.80

36.54 38.26

FRANK 10Lucy Stewart33 1:16.76

35.48 41.28

INT 11Grace Wellington--- DQ

29.25 33.87

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

Dist Record: 49.77 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

ST3A54.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BLVU 12Heather White1 50.05 ST3A

24.27 25.78

MI 11Meg Dahlin2 52.54 ST3A

25.62 26.92

SPST 12Lane Gooding3 52.65 ST3A

25.26 27.39

MI 11Hope Enge4 53.66 ST3A

25.71 27.95

SAMM 11Lauren Rich5 54.00 ST3A

25.84 28.16

MI 9Elaine Chen6 54.50

26.31 28.19

B - Final

BLVU  9Clairey Wang7 54.93

26.32 28.61

LKSD  9Vansea Barnett8 56.02

27.21 28.81

MI 10Jeanette Zhao9 56.32

26.99 29.33

BBLAN 11Alexis Blume10 56.81

27.25 29.56

INGL 10Makena Reid11 56.88

27.51 29.37

SPST 11Sonja Rehkopf12 58.50

27.81 30.69

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

Dist Record: 49.77 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

ST3A54.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BLVU 12Heather White1 51.70 qST3A

24.87 26.83

MI 11Meg Dahlin2 52.70 qST3A

25.66 27.04

MI 11Hope Enge3 53.91 qST3A

25.87 28.04

SAMM 11Lauren Rich4 54.21 q

25.99 28.22

SPST 12Lane Gooding5 54.23 q

26.49 27.74

MI 9Elaine Chen6 54.64 q

26.42 28.22

BLVU  9Clairey Wang7 54.66 q

26.20 28.46

MI 10Jeanette Zhao8 55.99 q

27.04 28.95

LKSD  9Vansea Barnett9 56.40 q

27.41 28.99

BBLAN 11Alexis Blume10 57.07 q

27.83 29.24

INGL 10Makena Reid11 57.71 q

27.51 30.20

SPST 11Sonja Rehkopf12 58.08 q

27.70 30.38

SPST  9Lauren Fitzpatrick13 58.12

27.73 30.39

LIB 10Cosette Dobson14 58.21

27.76 30.45

FRANK 10Jayla Raymond15 58.56

27.59 30.97

SPST  9Emilia Crocenzi16 58.72

28.07 30.65

BBLAN 12Reese Halffman17 58.73

28.49 30.24

ROOS 11Elise Torpey18 59.35

27.67 31.68

BLVU  9Nava Modarressi19 59.43

28.43 31.00

INT  9Sienna Lawley20 59.77

28.83 30.94

HNA 11Sonja Kuiper21 59.85

28.03 31.82

BLVU  9Shine Duffee22 1:00.02

28.21 31.81

HNA 11Juliette Holt23 1:00.34

29.11 31.23

LKSD  9Nami Gajcowski24 1:00.43

28.98 31.45

INGR 11Cassidy Murray25 1:00.78

29.38 31.40

BBLAN 12Audrey Pigman26 1:00.79

29.47 31.32

BBLAN 10Stella Na27 1:00.88

29.40 31.48

INT 11Grace Wellington28 1:01.06

28.66 32.40

INT 12Keri Thompson29 1:01.68

29.61 32.07

EC 12Ella Hizer30 1:01.75

28.97 32.78

LKSD 12Lexi Liu31 1:01.78

29.02 32.76

LIB 12Kate Clay32 1:01.79

29.39 32.40

SAMM 12Grace Hanson33 1:01.80

29.80 32.00

LKSD  9Pia Gupta34 1:02.39

29.04 33.35

ROOS 12Chloe Mai35 1:02.78

30.03 32.75

HNA 11Pepper Ferrari36 1:02.87

29.79 33.08
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

SeaKing District 2

3A Girls Swim and Dive Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Girls 100 Yard Free)

BALL 10Bailey Bargfrede37 1:03.63

30.12 33.51

ROOS 10Lyla Dalnekoff38 1:04.54

30.60 33.94

HNACaroline Hooper--- DFS

ROOS 12Finley McIntosh--- DFS

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

Dist Record: 4:51.64 2007$ Andie Taylor

ST3A5:20.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Alexa McDevitt1 4:54.45 ST3A

26.70 29.27 29.9229.63

30.04 30.12 29.79 29.70

29.70 29.58

BLVU 11Sofia Wyzga2 5:01.37 ST3A

27.83 30.01 30.3430.32

30.50 30.36 30.76 30.74

30.45 30.06

LKSD  9Eliza Seibert3 5:03.74 ST3A

27.80 30.39 31.2230.87

31.03 30.76 30.84 30.75

30.64 29.44

BLVU 12Sammy Segerson4 5:05.68 ST3A

28.23 30.10 30.7930.38

30.68 31.12 31.23 31.02

31.24 30.89

MI 12CJ Woare5 5:12.84 ST3A

27.94 30.77 31.8631.59

31.90 31.88 31.83 32.29

31.79 30.99

HNA 11Ellie Wang6 5:16.82 ST3A

27.91 30.63 31.5031.24

31.81 32.11 32.21 32.83

33.52 33.06

B - Final

SPST 11Zoe Halffman7 5:12.49 ST3A

28.18 30.89 32.2731.80

32.14 31.56 31.67 31.50

31.75 30.73

MI 11Emily Dunn8 5:18.54 ST3A

28.47 30.80 32.3331.38

32.64 32.64 33.00 32.98

32.79 31.51

INGL  9Rachel Kinzer9 5:19.37 ST3A

28.30 31.54 32.3131.66

32.48 32.57 32.92 32.99

33.11 31.49

INGL  9Amelia Pletosu10 5:21.05

28.53 31.41 32.1731.59

32.08 32.53 33.18 33.31

33.06 33.19

SPST 11Megan Lauinger11 5:21.13

29.69 32.10 32.6432.46

32.47 32.66 32.97 32.58

32.29 31.27

SAMM 10Emi Reinvik12 5:21.51

28.90 31.73 32.8832.63

33.31 32.79 32.72 32.75

32.65 31.15

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

Dist Record: 4:51.64 2007$ Andie Taylor

ST3A5:20.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Alexa McDevitt1 5:02.49 qST3A

27.52 30.10 30.6530.26

30.52 30.73 30.82 30.65

30.72 30.52

BLVU 12Sammy Segerson2 5:09.02 qST3A

28.92 31.24 31.4631.30

31.34 31.26 31.56 31.35

30.94 29.65

LKSD  9Eliza Seibert3 5:09.26 qST3A

28.78 30.85 31.7031.52

31.87 31.67 31.16 31.02

30.85 29.84

BLVU 11Sofia Wyzga4 5:09.56 qST3A

27.98 30.69 31.2731.20

31.34 31.44 31.62 31.41

31.55 31.06

MI 12CJ Woare5 5:12.00 qST3A

27.79 30.59 32.2431.84

31.73 31.80 31.71 31.85

31.69 30.76

HNA 11Ellie Wang6 5:13.96 qST3A

28.17 30.76 31.6831.26

31.97 32.01 32.42 32.41

31.83 31.45

SPST 11Zoe Halffman7 5:14.53 qST3A

28.49 31.14 31.7331.64

31.76 31.87 31.94 32.12

32.43 31.41

MI 11Emily Dunn8 5:15.51 qST3A

28.30 31.02 31.8131.70

32.40 32.25 32.28 32.52

32.58 30.65

INGL  9Amelia Pletosu9 5:19.13 qST3A

28.51 31.99 32.2932.36

32.67 32.36 32.53 32.16

32.73 31.53

SAMM 10Emi Reinvik10 5:21.54 q

29.59 32.11 32.6732.64

32.85 32.83 32.71 32.76

32.36 31.02

INGL  9Rachel Kinzer11 5:22.88 q

29.09 31.40 32.5331.63

33.29 33.30 33.13 33.63

32.88 32.00

SPST 11Megan Lauinger12 5:25.70 q

30.38 32.13 32.7132.58

33.23 33.02 33.44 33.53

33.03 31.65

BLVU 12Ashley Kwon13 5:26.11

29.09 31.64 32.8632.38

33.37 33.31 33.36 33.55

33.59 32.96

INGR 12Emma Ewers14 5:29.30

30.35 32.76 33.1033.07

32.89 33.21 33.56 33.79

33.25 33.32

INGL 11Anouk Balog15 5:32.07

30.39 33.36 33.5633.54

33.78 33.67 33.73 33.57

34.17 32.30

ROOS 10Greta Ambach16 5:32.88

29.64 32.92 33.9034.05

33.85 33.70 33.45 34.07

33.71 33.59

BLVU 10Greta Lang17 5:33.51

29.17 32.56 33.8933.20

33.98 34.17 34.12 34.34

34.52 33.56

WS 10Eden O'Donnell18 5:34.71

29.64 32.43 34.8133.44

34.34 33.65 34.58 34.15

34.16 33.51

LIB 10Tala Estes19 5:35.28

29.86 32.04 33.4733.05

34.46 33.78 34.43 35.25

34.31 34.63

LKSD 10Maggie Seibert20 5:36.03

30.23 33.42 34.3334.22

34.93 34.72 34.65 33.81

33.59 32.13

BBLAN 11Grace Allison21 5:41.43

30.92 33.64 34.5034.26

35.13 35.04 34.90 34.56

34.95 33.53

MI 12Greta Doroski22 5:42.86

29.98 33.32 34.4933.91

34.61 34.85 35.35 36.01

35.56 34.78

SPST 11Ellie Nightingale23 5:47.24

30.24 34.19 35.6834.17

35.42 36.20 35.71 36.67

36.36 32.60
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

SeaKing District 2

3A Girls Swim and Dive Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SPST 10Sam Farrington24 5:47.87

29.57 33.36 35.7335.19

36.04 36.03 36.08 35.96

35.80 34.11

HNA 10Claire Hillyer25 5:53.57

30.27 35.06 35.6435.67

37.21 36.28 37.04 36.49

35.31 34.60

BALL 10Freya Godwin26 5:59.46

31.05 34.64 36.8235.84

37.10 36.86 37.34 37.57

37.59 34.65

HNA 12Kate Beckman27 6:02.23

31.89 36.24 36.9336.91

36.95 36.41 36.89 36.85

36.82 36.34

INGR 10Maya Stewart28 6:02.84

30.63 33.86 37.0535.44

37.87 38.15 37.74 37.75

38.30 36.05

ROOS  9Lily Hsi--- DFS

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Dist Record: 1:36.26 2019$ Bellevue

Yang, Siripipat, Hackworth, Rudolph

ST3A1:42.75

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD1 1:34.79$ ST3A

Noli Hall 12 Nora McCarthy 10

Brisa Gao 11 Ella Jablonski 12

25.53 22.41 23.2723.58

MI2 1:36.21$ ST3A

Meg Dahlin 11 Tatum Enge 9

Hope Enge 11 Alexa McDevitt 12

24.32 24.03 23.4624.40

SPST3 1:38.90 ST3A

Zoe Halffman 11 Lauren Fitzpatrick 9

Megan Lauinger 11 Lane Gooding 12

25.49 25.36 23.2924.76

BLVU4 1:40.17 ST3A

Clairey Wang 9 Bella Wong 9

Sofia Wyzga 11 Sammy Segerson 12

24.90 25.23 24.8225.22

LIB5 1:43.96

Anna Chiu 10 Aisha Mulder 10

Mikayla Phan 11 Cosette Dobson 10

26.58 25.10 25.4626.82

HNA6 1:44.87

Ellie Wang 11 Ruthie Magnotti 10

Lilah Huai Hsin Chang 11 Moira Williams 12

26.81 26.86 25.6425.56

B - Final

ROOS7 1:44.26

Elise Torpey 11 Finley McIntosh 12

Lyla Finocchio 11 Olive Clarke 12

26.26 26.39 25.5926.02

BBLAN8 1:44.34

Ellie Hobart 12 Stella Na 10

Reese Halffman 12 Alexis Blume 11

26.29 25.72

INGL9 1:48.23

Makena Reid 10 Ella Tulanon 9

Rachel Kinzer 9 Maya Surugiu 9

25.84 27.94 27.3727.08

WS10 1:51.01

Lucy Stahl 12 Evelyn Legge 12

Avery Zimmer 12 Lucille Rysemus 12

26.97 28.16 27.6228.26

INGR11 1:51.85

Cassidy Murray 11 Posy Taylor 10

Finley Springer 11 Olivia Kim 12

26.8928.62

INT12 1:53.95

Sienna Lawley 9 Ameiya Isaac 12

Keri Thompson 12 Trinity Lee 12

28.57 27.88 26.6830.82

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Dist Record: 1:36.26 2019$ Bellevue

Yang, Siripipat, Hackworth, Rudolph

ST3A1:42.75

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI1 1:38.08 qST3A

Meg Dahlin 11 Tatum Enge 9

Hope Enge 11 Alexa McDevitt 12

24.55 25.84 24.2423.45

LKSD2 1:38.78 qST3A

Ella Jablonski 12 Nora McCarthy 10

Sadye Derstadt 12 Brisa Gao 11

25.16 25.65 24.2523.72

SPST3 1:42.74 qST3A

Zoe Halffman 11 Lauren Fitzpatrick 9

Megan Lauinger 11 Lane Gooding 12

26.93 24.69 25.7125.41

BLVU4 1:43.21 q

Clairey Wang 9 Bella Wong 9

Sofia Wyzga 11 Sammy Segerson 12

24.96 26.45 25.4626.34

LIB5 1:44.85 q

Cosette Dobson 10 Anna Chiu 10

Mikayla Phan 11 Aisha Mulder 10

25.93 26.87 25.5626.49

HNA6 1:45.38 q

Lilah Huai Hsin Chang 11 Ruthie Magnotti 10

Ellie Wang 11 Moira Williams 12

25.88 27.20 25.6426.66

ROOS7 1:46.10 q

Elise Torpey 11 Finley McIntosh 12

Lyla Finocchio 11 Olive Clarke 12

26.34 27.37 25.6526.74

INGL8 1:46.47 q

Makena Reid 10 Ella Tulanon 9

Rachel Kinzer 9 Maya Surugiu 9

25.84 27.76 26.1526.72

BBLAN9 1:47.10 q

Ellie Hobart 12 Stella Na 10

Reese Halffman 12 Alexis Blume 11

26.74 27.85 26.8125.70

INT10 1:50.60 q

Ameiya Isaac 12 Phoebe Guattare 9

Jennifer Li 12 Sienna Lawley 9

27.57 27.99 27.2127.83

WS11 1:51.96 q

Lucy Stahl 12 Evelyn Legge 12

Avery Zimmer 12 Lucille Rysemus 12

26.68 28.94 27.7128.63

INGR12 1:53.52 q

Cassidy Murray 11 Maya Stewart 10

Posy Taylor 10 Olivia Kim 12

28.38 29.20 26.8429.10

EC13 1:57.75

Amelia Ngo 9 Gloria Kokoskin 12

Alaina Harris 11 Ella Hizer 12

30.05 30.50 57.20

FRANK14 2:02.53

Dulcy Schile 9 River Washburn 12

Ophelia Richards 10 Jayla Raymond 10

26.83 31.90 30.5933.21

GAR15 2:03.88

Lydia Carscaddon 11 Josie Howe 11

Maddy MacGovern-Shih 11 Kathryn Mertel 10

31.88 31.31 29.5331.16

HIGH16 3:01.05

Katelynh Le 11 Niyat Woldermariam 12

Eden Alemayehu 12 Chyan Melton 12

36.32 59.72 1:25.01

BALL--- DQ

Daisy Williams 11 Bailey Bargfrede 10

Poliya Fong 9 Ruby James Madden 11

29.28 30.32 28.7529.75

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

Dist Record: 53.02 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

ST3A59.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 12Ella Jablonski1 56.28 ST3A

27.70 28.58

MI 11Clare Watson2 56.34 ST3A

27.44 28.90

LKSD 12Sadye Derstadt3 56.44 ST3A

27.50 28.94
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

SeaKing District 2

3A Girls Swim and Dive Championships

Results
A - Final ...   (#310  Girls 100 Yard Back)

GAR 11Sophie Pham4 56.46 ST3A

27.89 28.57

SAMM 10Neve Chene5 58.52 ST3A

28.40 30.12

BALL  9Maddie Yovanovich6 58.57 ST3A

28.80 29.77

B - Final

LKSD 10Nora McCarthy7 56.72 ST3A

27.86 28.86

SPST 11Megan Lauinger8 58.85 ST3A

29.05 29.80

MI 11Emily Dunn9 1:00.89

29.59 31.30

HNA 11Maisey Jarrett10 1:01.28

29.66 31.62

MI 11Julia Shang11 1:01.82

29.25 32.57

MI 12Amelia Han12 1:03.25

30.50 32.75

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

Dist Record: 53.02 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

ST3A59.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Clare Watson1 56.40 qST3A

27.46 28.94

GAR 11Sophie Pham2 57.17 qST3A

28.28 28.89

LKSD 12Sadye Derstadt3 57.88 qST3A

28.09 29.79

LKSD 12Ella Jablonski4 58.14 qST3A

28.56 29.58

BALL  9Maddie Yovanovich5 58.33 qST3A

28.70 29.63

SAMM 10Neve Chene6 58.57 qST3A

28.48 30.09

LKSD 10Nora McCarthy7 58.58 qST3A

28.99 29.59

SPST 11Megan Lauinger8 59.07 qST3A

29.33 29.74

MI 11Julia Shang9 1:00.84 q

29.47 31.37

MI 11Emily Dunn10 1:00.85 q

29.70 31.15

HNA 11Maisey Jarrett11 1:01.92 q

29.56 32.36

MI 12Amelia Han12 1:02.63 q

30.20 32.43

LKSD 12Noli Hall13 1:03.88

31.31 32.57

BALL 12Alyson Chew*14 1:04.05

30.13 33.92

BLVU  9Kiki Pfeiffer*14 1:04.05

30.82 33.23

Swim-Off Required

BLVU 10Mira Pawar16 1:04.27

30.61 33.66

HNA 11Lilah Huai Hsin Chang17 1:05.30

31.37 33.93

BALL 10Freya Godwin18 1:06.94

32.76 34.18

BBLAN 10Cassie Halter19 1:07.10

32.32 34.78

LIB 12Kate Clay20 1:07.42

33.49 33.93

INT  9Sienna Lawley21 1:07.60

33.02 34.58

BALL 11Daisy Williams22 1:07.73

33.00 34.73

SPST 11Grace McGowan23 1:08.09

33.66 34.43

HNA 10Rhea Orazem24 1:09.72

33.20 36.52

BBLAN 12Ellie Hobart25 1:10.63

34.32 36.31

HNA  9Claire Mason26 1:10.92

34.28 36.64

ROOS  9Daphne MacDonald27 1:11.21

34.06 37.15

SPST 11Bella Huynh28 1:11.24

34.59 36.65

WS 12Lucille Rysemus29 1:11.43

35.12 36.31

ROOS 12Kaitlyn Vu30 1:12.47

34.82 37.65

ROOS 11Lyla Finocchio--- DFS

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Dist Record: 1:01.07 2022$ Piper Enge

ST3A1:08.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BLVU 12Cecilia Howard1 1:02.03 ST3A

29.44 32.59

MI 11Gracyn Kehoe2 1:03.04 ST3A

29.88 33.16

BLVU 12Sophie Segerson3 1:04.96 ST3A

30.80 34.16

MI 9Tatum Enge4 1:05.15 ST3A

30.70 34.45

LKSD 11Brisa Gao5 1:05.34 ST3A

30.87 34.47

MI 10Emma Nowakowski6 1:08.73

32.06 36.67

B - Final

GAR 12Maddie Rivard7 1:07.26 ST3A

31.97 35.29

HNA 11Delana Irani8 1:07.47 ST3A

31.40 36.07

SPST 10Clare Effgen9 1:07.52 ST3A

32.25 35.27

HNA 10Clare Weber10 1:08.72

33.61 35.11

INGL  9Maya Surugiu11 1:09.37

33.14 36.23

LIB 10Aisha Mulder12 1:09.75

32.89 36.86

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Dist Record: 1:01.07 2022$ Piper Enge

ST3A1:08.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Gracyn Kehoe1 1:04.54 qST3A

31.39 33.15

BLVU 12Cecilia Howard2 1:04.55 qST3A

30.04 34.51

MI 9Tatum Enge3 1:06.10 qST3A

31.35 34.75

LKSD 11Brisa Gao4 1:06.52 qST3A

31.17 35.35

BLVU 12Sophie Segerson5 1:07.03 qST3A

31.63 35.40

MI 10Emma Nowakowski6 1:07.80 qST3A

32.16 35.64

GAR 12Maddie Rivard7 1:08.08 qST3A

32.20 35.88

HNA 10Clare Weber8 1:08.56 q

33.26 35.30

SPST 10Clare Effgen9 1:08.75 q

32.44 36.31

INGL  9Maya Surugiu10 1:08.92 q

32.91 36.01

HNA 11Delana Irani11 1:08.99 q

32.46 36.53

LIB 10Aisha Mulder12 1:09.44 q

33.17 36.27

LKSD  9Chelsea Wong13 1:09.84

33.05 36.79

SAMM 11Lauren Rich14 1:09.89

33.13 36.76

HIGH  9Autumn Nguyen15 1:10.30

32.72 37.58

MI 11Reese Hardisty16 1:11.89

33.84 38.05

HNA 10Ruthie Magnotti17 1:12.26

34.20 38.06

INGR 11Estee Landrum18 1:12.54

34.38 38.16

ROOS 11Elise Torpey19 1:12.86

33.97 38.89
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

SeaKing District 2

3A Girls Swim and Dive Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

BLVU  9Bella Wong20 1:13.55

34.38 39.17

SPST  9Julia Wise21 1:13.74

34.64 39.10

INGR 12Olivia Kim22 1:14.45

36.14 38.31

BALL 10Penelope Guist23 1:16.47

35.79 40.68

LKSD 10Josephine Traverse*24 1:16.76

35.17 41.59

BLVU 10Greta Lang*24 1:16.76

35.88 40.88

INGR 10Lena Grossman26 1:16.97

35.64 41.33

FRANK 10Jayla Raymond27 1:17.21

36.10 41.11

LIB 11Raina Jeter28 1:17.61

36.14 41.47

SPST 10Ellie Zwiebel29 1:19.19

37.62 41.57

WS 12Lucy Stahl30 1:19.94

37.01 42.93

SPST 11Sonja Rehkopf31 1:20.32

37.90 42.42

INGR 10Posy Taylor32 1:21.68

38.34 43.34

BALL 11Sabi Yoon33 1:23.12

38.73 44.39

ROOS 12Kaitlyn Vu34 1:23.62

39.05 44.57

HNACharlotte Esperon35 1:25.31

39.46 45.85

INGL  9Kirsten Hau--- DQ

35.01 39.36

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Dist Record: 3:28.33 2018$ Bellevue

Rudolph, Jin, Li, Wyzga

ST3A3:45.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BLVU1 3:21.86$ ST3A

Kamryn Meskill 12 Sophie Segerson 12

Cecilia Howard 12 Heather White 12

24.01 49.56 52.7824.62

23.32 50.02 23.41 49.50

MI2 3:27.04$ ST3A

Meg Dahlin 11 Clare Watson 11

Alexa McDevitt 12 Gracyn Kehoe 11

25.63 52.68 51.8115.65

23.88 49.93 25.02 52.62

LKSD3 3:37.29 ST3A

Eliza Seibert 9 Noli Hall 12

Caroline Cancelmo 12 Nora McCarthy 10

26.60 54.77 54.9226.29

25.53 53.82 25.64 53.78

HNA4 3:43.89 ST3A

Ellie Wang 11 Rhea Orazem 10

Delana Irani 11 Moira Williams 12

26.47 54.33 56.4726.81

27.14 57.09 26.33 56.00

SPST5 3:45.08

Zoe Halffman 11 Megan Lauinger 11

Clare Effgen 10 Lane Gooding 12

27.09 57.31 57.9327.38

26.20 56.33 25.31 53.51

INGL6 3:45.23

Anouk Balog 11 Rachel Kinzer 9

Iris Huang 11 Amelia Pletosu 9

27.32 57.32 56.3426.78

26.58 56.68 25.87 54.89

B - Final

LIB7 3:51.18

Anna Chiu 10 Eleanor Briggs 12

Cosette Dobson 10 Aisha Mulder 10

27.98 58.50 58.2527.49

26.91 56.91 27.11 57.52

SAMM8 3:52.11

Grace Hanson 12 Emi Reinvik 10

Lauren Rich 11 Neve Chene 10

29.17 1:00.95 59.6628.34

26.83 57.27 25.78 54.23

BALL9 3:52.66

Mia Onkels 12 Poliya Fong 9

Alyson Chew 12 Maddie Yovanovich 9

28.83 1:01.46 58.7627.91

27.07 57.47 26.17 54.97

BBLAN10 3:56.83

Audrey Pigman 12 Reese Halffman 12

Grace Allison 11 Alexis Blume 11

28.43 1:00.26 57.8127.88

29.14 1:00.21 27.72 58.55

GAR11 3:59.66

Sophie Pham 11 Galen Gruber 12

Maddy MacGovern-Shih 11 Maddie Rivard 12

25.65 53.34 1:04.4130.73

31.76

INGR12 4:04.73

Maya Stewart 10 Aurora Hamel 11

Cassidy Murray 11 Emma Ewers 12

27.99 58.00 1:04.0630.94

29.54

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Dist Record: 3:28.33 2018$ Bellevue

Rudolph, Jin, Li, Wyzga

ST3A3:45.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI1 3:32.81 qST3A

Meg Dahlin 11 Clare Watson 11

Gracyn Kehoe 11 Alexa McDevitt 12

26.00 53.32 55.3415.29

24.07 52.28 24.89 51.87

BLVU2 3:34.20 qST3A

Kamryn Meskill 12 Sophie Segerson 12

Cecilia Howard 12 Heather White 12

25.62 53.67 54.4426.21

15.21 53.66 24.89 52.43

LKSD3 3:46.10 q

Eliza Seibert 9 Noli Hall 12

Nora McCarthy 10 Caroline Cancelmo 12

27.27 56.03 56.5227.44

27.33 57.06 27.05 56.49

HNA4 3:46.93 q

Ellie Wang 11 Rhea Orazem 10

Delana Irani 11 Moira Williams 12

27.01 56.83 55.7925.63

27.90 58.69 26.21 55.62

INGL5 3:47.37 q

Anouk Balog 11 Rachel Kinzer 9

Iris Huang 11 Amelia Pletosu 9

27.57 57.45 57.7327.12

27.05 57.18 16.34 55.01

SPST6 3:48.18 q

Sam Farrington 10 Sonja Rehkopf 11

Clare Effgen 10 Zoe Halffman 11

27.41 57.51 58.2627.66

27.19 1:04.09 19.11 48.32

LIB7 3:53.43 q

Cosette Dobson 10 Eleanor Briggs 12

Anna Chiu 10 Aisha Mulder 10

27.37 57.92 1:00.9027.76

26.45 57.73 26.69 56.88

BALL8 3:54.31 q

Mia Onkels 12 Poliya Fong 9

Alyson Chew 12 Maddie Yovanovich 9

27.67 58.81 58.6928.40

23.06 59.86 27.02 56.95

BBLAN9 3:58.55 q

Audrey Pigman 12 Reese Halffman 12

Grace Allison 11 Alexis Blume 11

27.51 56.87 59.4228.91

29.29 1:00.73 29.36 1:01.53
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/7/2024 to 11/9/2024

SeaKing District 2

3A Girls Swim and Dive Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

SAMM10 4:00.16 q

Grace Hanson 12 Emi Reinvik 10

Lauren Rich 11 Neve Chene 10

29.21 1:01.96 1:01.7429.25

28.17

GAR11 4:00.86 q

Sophie Pham 11 Galen Gruber 12

Maddy MacGovern-Shih 11 Maddie Rivard 12

25.57 52.96 1:04.7614.32

31.95 1:19.65 14.66 43.49

INGR12 4:07.22 q

Emma Ewers 12 Aurora Hamel 11

Maya Stewart 10 Cassidy Murray 11

29.76 1:02.86 1:04.4131.54

28.89 1:00.98 27.29 58.97

WS13 4:07.57

Eden O'Donnell 10 Evelyn Legge 12

Lucy Stahl 12 Lucille Rysemus 12

28.64 1:00.39 1:03.7429.39

29.45 1:03.44 28.96 1:00.00

INT14 4:08.13

Grace Wellington 11 Claire Wu 9

Ameiya Isaac 12 Sienna Lawley 9

27.97 58.43 1:06.9130.93

18.23 1:03.32 28.39 59.47

ROOS15 4:10.15

Lyla Dalnekoff 10 Clara Nickel 12

Chloe Mai 12 Greta Ambach 10

30.08 1:05.08 1:04.4328.83

28.70 1:01.59 27.74 59.05

HIGH16 5:07.50

Val Faulkner 12 Katelynh Le 11

An Mai 11 Emma Allen 9

35.28 1:14.21 1:19.7736.16

36.74 1:22.29 31.81 1:11.23

FRANK--- DFS

River Washburn 12 Dulcy Schile 9

Ophelia Richards 10 Lucy Stewart 10

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Mercer Island 319

2. Bellevue 274

3. Lakeside School 217

4. Seattle Prep 121

5. Holy Names Academy 104

6. Sammamish 81

7. Inglemoor 77

8. Garfield 48

9. Liberty 44

10. Roosevelt 32

11. Ballard 30

12. Bishop Blanchet 20

12. Ingraham 20

14. West Seattle 6

15. Interlake 2


